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Total Applicants

1291
Approved Applicants

36
Ineligible Applicants

1
Withdrawn Applicants

2213
Total Packs Awarded

£829,322
Total Packs Value

Approved Distinct Applicants of Covid Safe Sport Packs
Unsuccessful Distinct Applicants of Covid Safe Sport Packs

1291
Applicants With Packs Received

100%
Areas of Greatest Need

1007 (76%)

321 (24%)

No

Yes

Rural and Urban

749 (56%)

579 (44%)

Urban

Rural

Disability

No 916 (69%)

405 (30%)

Not A… 7 (1%)
Yes

Northern Ireland Wide

Percentage of Applicants With Packs Received by Local Government Districts

Antrim and Newtown…

Ards and North Down

Armagh City, Banbrid…

Belfast

Causeway Coast and …

Derry City and Straba…

Fermanagh and Omagh

Lisburn and Castlerea…

Mid and East Antrim

Mid Ulster

Newry, Mourne and D…

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

ms-pbi://www.bing.com/maps?cp=25~0&lvl=2&style=c&FORM=BMLOGO
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Total Applicants by Sport (Top 15)

Association Football

Gaelic Sports

Multisport

Boxing

Athletics

Bowling

Hockey

Cricket

Rugby Union

Gymnastics

Golf

Camogie

Cycling

Angling

Swimming

325

233

77

65

53

48

40

37

33

29

27

26

26

23

19

1328
Total Applicants

1291
Approved Applicants

36
Ineligible Applicants

1
Withdrawn Applicants

2213
Total Packs Awarded

£829,322
Total Packs Value

Approved Distinct Applicants of Covid Safe Sport Packs
Unsuccessful Distinct Applicants of Covid Safe Sport Packs

1291
Applicants With Packs Received

100%

Northern Ireland Wide

Applicants by Sport (Additional)
Netball (18), Rowing (17), Tennis (17), Sailing/Yachting (16), Judo (15), Equestrianism (14), Disability 
Sport (12), Dancesport (11), Table Tennis (11), Basketball (9), Karate (8), Outdoor Activities (8), 
Archery (7), Badminton (7), Ju Jitsu (7), Triathlon (7), Taekwondo (6), Canoeing (5), Motor Cycling (5), 
Motorsports (5), Mountaineering (5), Rambling (5), Shooting (5), Volleyball (5), Boccia (4), American 
Football (3), Fencing (3), Multi Skills (3), Sub Aqua (3), Trampolinig (3), Tug of War (3), Weightlifting 
(3), Physical Activity (2), Roller Sports (2), Caving (1), Dodgeball (1), Ice Hockey (1), Keep Fit (1), 
Mountain Rescue (1), Orienteering (1), Scottish Country Dancing (1), Skiing (1), Squash (1), Ten Pin 
Bowling (1), Water Polo (1), Wrestling (1), Yoga (1).
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